

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4203 / 2016

Diwan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Ashish Jain And Another

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kapil Sharma

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

26/10/2017

Let the notices be further awaited for three weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J.

Jyoti/34



सत्यमेव जयते