



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4203/2016

Diwan Singh

-----Appellant

Versus

Ashish Jain And Another

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4204/2016

Joga Singh

-----Appellant

Versus

Ashish Jain And Another

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sandeep Mathur, Adv.

For :
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

02/01/2024

Issue notice to unserved respondent(s).

List these matters on 29.05.2024.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J