

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4203/2016

Diwan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Ashish Jain And Another

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4204/2016

Joga Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Ashish Jain And Another

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Bhushan Bansal Mr. R.B. Bansal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA
Order

28/04/2026

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellants to find out the correct address of the Respondent No. 1.

List this matter after four weeks'.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN/20-21